Official Nemaha County, Nebraska 2016 Primary Election Results May 10, 2016

Republican
1st Douglas - Washington Nonpartisan
For President of the United States Totals Absentee Brownville Glenrock 2nd Douglas 3rd Douglas 4th Douglas Lafayette Nemaha Peru - Benton - Partisan
Ben Carson 65 7 2 7 7 8 9 3 5 6 11
Ted Cruz 177 33 10 9 16 23 25 12 7 14 28
John R. Kasich 80 9 9 8 13 9 16 3 1 4 8
Marco Rubio 42 2 5 10 3 4 8 0 0 3 7
Donald J. Trump 478 54 34 58 68 63 68 16 22 40 55
Write-In 16 1 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 3 3
For Representative in Congress
District 3-2 Year Term
Adrian Smith 790 101 55 90 102 101 113 35 29 61 103 0
Write-In 14 3 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 1
For County Commissioner Dist 2
Dennis Wittmann 104 12 25 33 34
Bryan Mellage 175 20 74 48 33
Write-In 4 0 3 1 0
Democrat
For President of the United States
Hillary Clinton 129 17 8 17 17 16 14 5 5 7 21 2
Bernie Sanders 139 19 13 18 17 15 15 3 4 12 19 4
Write-In 18 2 5 1 1 5 0 1 1 0 2 0
For Representative in Congress
District 3-2 Year Term
Write-In 32 | 2 | 6 | 6 | 4 3 4 1 0 3 2 1
Libertarian
For President of the United States
Marc Feldman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gary Johnson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Steve Kerbel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John McAfee 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
Austin Petersen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Write-In 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




For Representative in Congress
District 3- 2 Year Term

Totals

Absentee Brownville

1st Douglas -
Glenrock

2nd Douglas 3rd Douglas 4th Douglas Lafayette Nemaha

Peru

Washington Nonpartisan

- Benton

- Partisan

Write-In

1

1

0

0 |

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

o |

Nonpartisan

For Member of Legislature
District 1

Dan Watermeier

1107

135

82

122

137

140

159

40

46

87

159

Write-In

26

Omaha Public Power District
For Board of Directors
Subdivision 4 - 6 Year Term

Chuck Hutchison

129

13

11

14

16

10

26

28

Fred J. Ulrich

216

18

31

17

10

22

14

24

73

Rick Yoder

204

24

33

14

25

39

42

Write-In

Ol || O

olU|o|w

For School District 111
School Board Member

Richard Heft

Jeff Frields

Sarah Kurtzer

Carol S. Crook

Dave Reese

Greg Bolt

Ron McCown

Jim Nemec

Harvey Varenhorst

Lisa Chaney

Nick Schmitz

Matt D. Watkins

Write-In

OO O N O N O | N N O O] ©

O |O|OIN|OIN|OIR|N|N]|O|O| O




