Official Nemaha County, Nebraska 2016 Primary Election Results May 10, 2016

Republican

				1st Douglas							Washington	
For President of the United States	Totals	Absentee	Brownville	Glenrock	2nd Douglas	3rd Douglas	4th Douglas	Lafayette	Nemaha	Peru	- Benton	- Partisan
Ben Carson	65	7	2	7	7	8	9	3	5	6	11	
Ted Cruz	177	33	10	9	16	23	25	12	7	14	28	
John R. Kasich	80	9	9	8	13	9	16	3	1	4	8	
Marco Rubio	42	2	5	10	3	4	8	0	0	3	7	
Donald J. Trump	478	54	34	58	68	63	68	16	22	40	55	
Write-In	16	1	0	4	3	2	0	0	0	3	3	
For Representative in Congress												
District 3 - 2 Year Term												
Adrian Smith	790	101	55	90	102	101	113	35	29	61	103	0
Write-In	14	3	1	2	3	1	2	0	0	1	0	1
For County Commissioner Dist 2												
Dennis Wittmann	104	12		25	33		34					
Bryan Mellage	175	20		74	48		33					
Write-In	4	0		3	1		0					
Democrat For President of the United States		·							_			
Hillary Clinton	129	17	8	17	17	16	14	5	5	7	21	2
Bernie Sanders	139	19	13	18	17	15	15	3	4	12	19	4
Write-In	18	2	5	1	1	5	0	1	1	0	2	0
For Representative in Congress District 3 - 2 Year Term												
Write-In	32	2	6	6	4	3	4	1	0	3	2	1
Libertarian												
For President of the United States	0				<u> </u>			0	0	0		0
Marc Feldman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gary Johnson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
Steve Kerbel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
John McAfee	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
Austin Petersen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Write-In	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

For Representative in Congress				1st Douglas								Nonpartisan
District 3 - 2 Year Term	Totals	Absentee	Brownville	Glenrock	2nd Douglas	3rd Douglas	4th Douglas	Lafayette	Nemaha	Peru	- Benton	- Partisan
Write-In	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Nonpartisan												
For Member of Legislature												
District 1												
Dan Watermeier	1107	135	82	122	137	140	159	40	46	87	159	
Write-In	26	3	4	5	2	6	2	1	0	2	1	
Omaha Public Power District For Board of Directors Subdivision 4 - 6 Year Term												
Chuck Hutchison	129	13	11	14	0	3	16	10	8	26	28	
Fred J. Ulrich	216	18	31	17	1	6	10	22	14	24	73	
Rick Yoder	204	24	33	14	1	5	7	14	25	39	42	
Write-In	3	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
For School District 111 School Board Member												
Richard Heft	0	0		0								
Jeff Frields	0	0		0								
Sarah Kurtzer	0	0		0								
Carol S. Crook	2	2		0								
Dave Reese	2	2		0								
Greg Bolt	1	1		0								
Ron McCown	0	0		0								
Jim Nemec	2	2		0								
Harvey Varenhorst	0	0		0								
Lisa Chaney	2	2		0								
Nick Schmitz	0	0		0								
Matt D. Watkins	0	0		0								
Write-In	0	0		0								